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Ballarat Clubby 3rd June 2018
Crowies Paints

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 03/Jun/2018 15:35:16

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 22

Total Riders = 22

Open Expert Men (8 Riders) 
Sponsor: Peter Stevens Motorworld

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

102

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Ben SIMMONDS 1 9 1st 
44.215

1st 
44.273

6th 
50.621

1st 
44.290

7V

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Harry ANSELL 2 10 3rd 
45.699

2nd 
45.307

3rd 
47.208

2nd 
45.807

116

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Damon POMPE 3 12 2nd 
44.512

6th 
49.043

1st 
45.789

3rd 
46.711

216

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Kayden WOOLLEY 4 16 6th 
48.464

4th 
46.765

2nd 
46.679

4th 
46.982

131

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Shallan POMPE (oew) 5 19 4th 
46.429

3rd 
46.672

7th 
51.988

5th 
47.516

55

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jeremy GAMBLE 6 23 5th 
47.623

7th 
49.851

4th 
47.882

7th 
50.445

86

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Harvey WOODBURN 7 26 CR:10 5th 
46.917

5th 
48.659

6th 
47.938

431

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Damian DALY 8 31 7th 
57.940

8th 
55.974

8th 
56.952

8th 
56.266

Mini Wheelers (1 Riders) 
Sponsor: GWC Compliance

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run 
Off

M-
PTS

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4
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FP

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Fletcher POLLARD 1 - 4 1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

Sprockets (8 Riders) 
Sponsor: ELITE SCAN

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

494

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jax ANDERSON 1 4 1st 
1:04.787

1st 
1:04.166

1st 
1:04.290

1st 
1:04.126

135

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Charlie KALM 2 8 2nd 
1:08.197

2nd 
1:06.505

2nd 
1:05.003

2nd 
1:10.457

82

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Hamish POLLARD 3 14 4th 
1:14.787

4th 
1:16.063

3rd 
1:10.874

3rd 
1:13.752

81

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Eli MOSS 4 14 3rd 
1:12.431

3rd 
1:13.066

4th 
1:15.579

4th 
1:18.135

365

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Brylee WOOLLEY 5 20 5th 
1:18.473

5th 
1:19.823

5th 
1:24.579

5th 
1:22.273

RO

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Richard ODGERS 6 24 6th 
1:35.416

6th 
1:30.755

6th 
1:25.398

6th 
1:22.513

332

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jaxon VANDERBOM 7 29 8th 
2:06.578

7th 
1:54.693

7th 
1:56.221

7th 
1:47.610

92

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Tyler SPICER - ## 7th 
1:53.856

8th 
2:00.742 CR:10 DNS

11-13Yr (5 Riders) 
Sponsor: Ballarat Sebastopol Cycling Club

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

151

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Brodie HIBBERD 1 5 1st 
50.166

2nd 
53.497

1st 
49.859

1st 
52.701

266

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Bryce WOOLLEY (8-
10yr)

2 8 2nd 
53.265

1st 
53.163

3rd 
55.211

2nd 
53.273

270 Ballarat-
Sebastopol

Kaitlyn ODGERS (8-
10yr)

3 11 3rd 
54.381

3rd 
54.001

2nd 
51.262

3rd 
53.831
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C C BMX
Club VIC

WM

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

William MCLEAN (8-
10yr)

4 16 4th 
56.667

4th 
57.322

4th 
56.953

4th 
58.943

586

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Cooper VANDERBOM
(8-10yr)

5 20 5th 
1:06.968

5th 
1:06.812

5th 
1:11.379

5th 
1:13.054

 


