## **Ballarat Clubby 3rd June 2018**

## **Crowies Paints**

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 03/Jun/2018 15:35:16

**FULL RESULTS** 

**Total Entries = 22** 

Total Riders = 22

Open Expert Men (8 Riders)

Sponsor: Peter Stevens Motorworld

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	М 1	M 2	М 3	М 4
102	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ben SIMMONDS	1	9	1st 44.215	1st 44.273	6th 50.621	1st 44.290
7V	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harry ANSELL	2	10	3rd 45.699	2nd 45.307	3rd 47.208	2nd 45.807
116	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Damon POMPE	3	12	2nd 44.512	6th 49.043	1st 45.789	3rd 46.711
216	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kayden WOOLLEY	4	16	6th 48.464	4th 46.765	2nd 46.679	4th 46.982
131	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Shallan POMPE (oew)	5	19	4th 46.429	3rd 46.672	7th 51.988	5th 47.516
55	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jeremy GAMBLE	6	23	5th 47.623	7th 49.851	4th 47.882	7th 50.445
86	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harvey WOODBURN	7	26	CR:10	5th 46.917	5th 48.659	6th 47.938
431	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Damian DALY	8	31	7th 57.940	8th 55.974	8th 56.952	8th 56.266

Mini Wheelers (1 Riders)

Sponsor: GWC Compliance

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	Run Off	M- PTS	М 1	M 2	М 3	М 4	
-------	-------	------	-------	------------	-----------	-----	-----	-----	-----	--

FP	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Fletcher POLLARD	1	-	4	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000

Sprockets (8 Riders) Sponsor: ELITE SCAN

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	М 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
494	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jax ANDERSON	1	4	1st 1:04.787	1st 1:04.166	1st 1:04.290	1st 1:04.126
135	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Charlie KALM	2	8	2nd 1:08.197	2nd 1:06.505	2nd 1:05.003	2nd 1:10.457
82	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Hamish POLLARD	3	14	4th 1:14.787	4th 1:16.063	3rd 1:10.874	3rd 1:13.752
81	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Eli MOSS	4	14	3rd 1:12.431	3rd 1:13.066	4th 1:15.579	4th 1:18.135
365	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brylee WOOLLEY	5	20	5th 1:18.473	5th 1:19.823	5th 1:24.579	5th 1:22.273
RO	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Richard ODGERS	6	24	6th 1:35.416	6th 1:30.755	6th 1:25.398	6th 1:22.513
332	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaxon VANDERBOM	7	29	8th 2:06.578	7th 1:54.693	7th 1:56.221	7th 1:47.610
92	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Tyler SPICER	-	##	7th 1:53.856	8th 2:00.742	CR:10	DNS

## 11-13Yr (5 Riders)

Sponsor: Ballarat Sebastopol Cycling Club

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
151	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brodie HIBBERD	1	5	1st 50.166	2nd 53.497	1st 49.859	1st 52.701
266	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Bryce WOOLLEY (8- 10yr)	2	8	2nd 53.265	1st 53.163	3rd 55.211	2nd 53.273
270	Ballarat- Sebastopol	Kaitlyn ODGERS (8- 10yr)	3	11	3rd 54.381	3rd 54.001	2nd 51.262	3rd 53.831

	C C BMX Club VIC							
WM	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	William MCLEAN (8- 10yr)	4	16	4th 56.667	4th 57.322	4th 56.953	4th 58.943
586	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Cooper VANDERBOM (8-10yr)	5	20	5th 1:06.968	5th 1:06.812	5th 1:11.379	5th 1:13.054